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Event-No. 28
Women´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-S14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

5:29.311 MEISTER Nora Switzerland2003(S6) SUI + 0.55 A 902
50m: 38.34 100m: 1:20.03

41.69
150m: 2:01.53 200m: 2:43.36 250m: 3:24.72 300m: 4:06.62 350m: 4:48.38 400m: 5:29.31

41.50 41.83 41.36 41.90 41.76 40.93

4:47.602 PIERRE Emeline France1999(S10) FRA + 0.71 A 852
50m: 32.70 100m: 1:08.64

35.94
150m: 1:44.81 200m: 2:21.65 250m: 2:58.21 300m: 3:35.05 350m: 4:11.86 400m: 4:47.60

36.17 36.84 36.56 36.84 36.81 35.74

5:00.253 PAULI Agathe France2003(S9) FRA + 0.78 A 849
50m: 33.81 100m: 1:10.55

36.74
150m: 1:48.20 200m: 2:26.32 250m: 3:04.70 300m: 3:43.43 350m: 4:22.45 400m: 5:00.25

37.65 38.12 38.38 38.73 39.02 37.80

4:48.134 JABLONSKA Oliwia Poland1997(S10) POL + 0.76 A 848
50m: 33.58 100m: 1:10.11

36.53
150m: 1:46.58 200m: 2:23.43 250m: 2:59.80 300m: 3:36.55 350m: 4:12.82 400m: 4:48.13

36.47 36.85 36.37 36.75 36.27 35.31

5:04.285 BADROV Marija Croatia2008(S9) CRO + 0.84 A 816
50m: 34.98 100m: 1:13.11

38.13
150m: 1:51.76 200m: 2:30.23 250m: 3:09.01 300m: 3:48.19 350m: 4:26.98 400m: 5:04.28

38.65 38.47 38.78 39.18 38.79 37.30

5:12.606 BASNAYAKE Galina Sri Lanka2005(S9) SRI + 0.73 A 743
50m: 35.72 100m: 1:14.47

38.75
150m: 1:53.95 200m: 2:33.81 250m: 3:13.24 300m: 3:52.96 350m: 4:33.44 400m: 5:12.60

39.48 39.86 39.43 39.72 40.48 39.16

5:29.907 DUSKOVA Vendula Czechia1998(S8) CZE A 678
50m: 38.87 100m: 1:19.11

40.24
150m: 2:00.25 200m: 2:41.92 250m: 3:23.60 300m: 4:05.79 350m: 4:47.94 400m: 5:29.90

41.14 41.67 41.68 42.19 42.15 41.96

5:22.428 APAESTEGUI Micaela Peru2010(S9) PER + 0.74 A 653
50m: 35.46 100m: 1:13.96

38.50
150m: 1:54.35 200m: 2:35.06 250m: 3:16.56 300m: 3:58.72 350m: 4:41.87 400m: 5:22.42

40.39 40.71 41.50 42.16 43.15 40.55

5:12.159 CHEVALLIER Maely France2004(S14) FRA B 647
50m: 34.10 100m: 1:13.00

38.90
150m: 1:52.89 200m: 2:33.08 250m: 3:12.99 300m: 3:53.42 350m: 4:33.53 400m: 5:12.15

39.89 40.19 39.91 40.43 40.11 38.62

5:04.9110 FERREIRA Alani South Africa1998(S13) RSA + 0.76 B 615
50m: 34.87 100m: 1:12.75

37.88
150m: 1:51.96 200m: 2:31.02 250m: 3:10.25 300m: 3:48.92 350m: 4:27.61 400m: 5:04.91

39.21 39.06 39.23 38.67 38.69 37.30

5:36.7610 ROCHDI Chams France2009(S8) FRA + 0.48 Y 615
50m: 40.43 100m: 1:22.37

41.94
150m: 2:04.82 200m: 2:47.89 250m: 3:30.40 300m: 4:13.05 350m: 4:55.90 400m: 5:36.76

42.45 43.07 42.51 42.65 42.85 40.86

6:10.5712 SZARAZ Evelin Hungary2005(S6) HUN B 578
50m: 43.32 100m: 1:30.10

46.78
150m: 2:16.12 200m: 3:03.51 250m: 3:50.06 300m: 4:37.72 350m: 5:24.10 400m: 6:10.57

46.02 47.39 46.55 47.66 46.38 46.47

5:43.5313 MILESI Letizia Italy2000(S8) ITA + 0.75 B 552
50m: 38.76 100m: 1:21.31

42.55
150m: 2:04.59 200m: 2:49.25 250m: 3:33.20 300m: 4:17.95 350m: 5:02.35 400m: 5:43.53

43.28 44.66 43.95 44.75 44.40 41.18

5:55.9514 BORSKA Alexandra Czechia2008(S8) CZE + 0.95 Y 439
50m: 39.52 100m: 1:22.54

43.02
150m: 2:07.01 200m: 2:52.62 250m: 3:37.73 300m: 4:23.71 350m: 5:10.49 400m: 5:55.95

44.47 45.61 45.11 45.98 46.78 45.46

6:00.3615 LAZARIDOU Marina Nikoleta Greece2005(S8) GRE + 0.93 B 400
50m: 39.21 100m: 1:23.28

44.07
150m: 2:09.22 200m: 2:54.63 250m: 3:41.37 300m: 4:27.04 350m: 5:14.07 400m: 6:00.36

45.94 45.41 46.74 45.67 47.03 46.29

5:38.5216 LOKEBO Thea Norway2005(S13) NOR + 0.65 B 290
50m: 34.98 100m: 1:17.75

42.77
150m: 2:01.03 200m: 2:44.53 250m: 3:28.61 300m: 4:13.84 350m: 4:57.87 400m: 5:38.52

43.28 43.50 44.08 45.23 44.03 40.65

5:39.3017 PASCOT Emma France2009(S13) FRA + 0.86 Y 284
50m: 39.04 100m: 1:22.23

43.19
150m: 2:07.15 200m: 2:52.03 250m: 3:36.76 300m: 4:20.18 350m: 5:03.16 400m: 5:39.30

44.92 44.88 44.73 43.42 42.98 36.14

6:18.9418 LACAZE Lila Ecuador2006(S9) ECU + 0.57 B 177
50m: 41.90 100m: 1:28.78

46.88
150m: 2:18.04 200m: 3:07.26 250m: 3:56.96 300m: 4:46.09 350m: 5:35.24 400m: 6:18.94

49.26 49.22 49.70 49.13 49.15 43.70

6:50.2119 HAMPF Ronja Alexandra Finland2006(S11) FIN + 0.86 B 120
50m: 42.80 100m: 1:31.55

48.75
150m: 2:23.64 200m: 3:16.62 250m: 4:09.26 300m: 5:03.40 350m: 5:57.26 400m: 6:50.21

52.09 52.98 52.64 54.14 53.86 52.95

7:19.6220 LASSO CARDENAS Penelope Mexico2010(S6) MEX Y 112
50m: 50.26 100m: 1:45.46

55.20
150m: 2:41.89 200m: 3:37.09 250m: 4:33.59 300m: 5:29.57 350m: 6:24.65 400m: 7:19.62

56.43 55.20 56.50 55.98 55.08 54.97

7:22.6621 KHUREL Nomuun Mongolia2006(S6) MGL RB 101
50m: 47.17 100m: 1:42.75

55.58
150m: 2:39.40 200m: 3:36.41 250m: 4:32.98 300m: 5:30.95 350m: 6:27.66 400m: 7:22.66

56.65 57.01 56.57 57.97 56.71 55.00

7:34.8122 MURZAGALIYEVA Zarina Kazakhstan1987(S6) KAZ RB 64
50m: 51.94 100m: 1:46.36

54.42
150m: 2:44.08 200m: 3:43.53 250m: 4:42.99 300m: 5:41.70 350m: 6:37.82 400m: 7:34.81

57.72 59.45 59.46 58.71 56.12 56.99

8:29.9723 TINNEY Jessica Canada2000(S6) CAN 4
50m: 53.29 100m: 1:54.91

1:01.62
150m: 2:59.28 200m: 4:03.67 250m: 5:09.81 300m: 6:16.10 350m: 7:23.99 400m: 8:29.97

1:04.37 1:04.39 1:06.14 1:06.29 1:07.89 1:05.98

WDRLORANDI Elodie France1989(S10) FRA
DNSHANSEN Asta Denmark2009(S10) DEN

Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time
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Continue Event-No. 28 (Women´s 400m Freestyle Heats - Youth Class)
5:04.281 BADROV Marija Croatia2008(S9) CRO + 0.84 A 816

50m: 34.98 100m: 1:13.11
38.13

150m: 1:51.76 200m: 2:30.23 250m: 3:09.01 300m: 3:48.19 350m: 4:26.98 400m: 5:04.28
38.65 38.47 38.78 39.18 38.79 37.30

5:22.422 APAESTEGUI Micaela Peru2010(S9) PER + 0.74 A 653
50m: 35.46 100m: 1:13.96

38.50
150m: 1:54.35 200m: 2:35.06 250m: 3:16.56 300m: 3:58.72 350m: 4:41.87 400m: 5:22.42

40.39 40.71 41.50 42.16 43.15 40.55

5:36.763 ROCHDI Chams France2009(S8) FRA + 0.48 Y 615
50m: 40.43 100m: 1:22.37

41.94
150m: 2:04.82 200m: 2:47.89 250m: 3:30.40 300m: 4:13.05 350m: 4:55.90 400m: 5:36.76

42.45 43.07 42.51 42.65 42.85 40.86

5:55.954 BORSKA Alexandra Czechia2008(S8) CZE + 0.95 Y 439
50m: 39.52 100m: 1:22.54

43.02
150m: 2:07.01 200m: 2:52.62 250m: 3:37.73 300m: 4:23.71 350m: 5:10.49 400m: 5:55.95

44.47 45.61 45.11 45.98 46.78 45.46

5:39.305 PASCOT Emma France2009(S13) FRA + 0.86 Y 284
50m: 39.04 100m: 1:22.23

43.19
150m: 2:07.15 200m: 2:52.03 250m: 3:36.76 300m: 4:20.18 350m: 5:03.16 400m: 5:39.30

44.92 44.88 44.73 43.42 42.98 36.14

7:19.626 LASSO CARDENAS Penelope Mexico2010(S6) MEX Y 112
50m: 50.26 100m: 1:45.46

55.20
150m: 2:41.89 200m: 3:37.09 250m: 4:33.59 300m: 5:29.57 350m: 6:24.65 400m: 7:19.62

56.43 55.20 56.50 55.98 55.08 54.97

DNSHANSEN Asta Denmark2009(S10) DEN

Legend:
Qualified for A-FinalA Qualified for B-FinalB Did Not StartDNS
NationNAT Reaction TimeR.T. Reserve for B-FinalRB
WithdrawnWDR Qualified for Youth-FinalY Year of BirthYoB
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